




Freese and Nichols University 2021 - 2022 Course Offerings
Visit FNUniversity.com for details and additions to our schedule

Course Name Course Date Course Time Location
When Rivers and
Infrastructure Collide

Tuesday, May 18,
2021

10:00am -
11:15am
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

When Rivers and
Infrastructure Collide

Tuesday, May 18,
2021

1:00pm -
2:15pm
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

When Rivers and
Infrastructure Collide

Wednesday, May
19, 2021

10:00am -
11:15am
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Building Reliability in
Stormwater Pumping
Facilities

Tuesday, Jun 01,
2021

10:00am -
11:00am
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Park Development in
Environmentally
Sensitive Areas

Thursday, Jun 03,
2021

11:00am -
12:00pm
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Park Development in
Environmentally
Sensitive Areas

Thursday, Jun 03,
2021

10:00am -
11:00am
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Professional Ethics
Workshop

Tuesday, Jun 08,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:15
p.m. (Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Preventing Corrosion of
Water Utility Assets

Wednesday, Jun 16,
2021

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12pm (Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

HEC-RAS 6.0 Overview Tuesday, Jun 29,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:00
p.m. (Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

HEC-RAS 6.0 Overview Tuesday, Jun 29,
2021

10:00 a.m. -
11:00 a.m.
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

HEC-RAS 6.0 Overview Wednesday, Jun 30,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:00
p.m. (Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Water Storage Tank
Rehabilitation

Tuesday, Jul 13,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:00
p.m. (Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Professional Ethics
Workshop

Wednesday, Jul 21,
2021

10:00 a.m. -
11:15 a.m.
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.
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Strategies for
Managing a Growing
Project Workload

Tuesday, Jul 27,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:00
p.m. (Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Strategies for
Managing a Growing
Project Workload

Wednesday, Jul 28,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:00
p.m (Central) 

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Strategies for
Managing a Growing
Project Workload

Thursday, Jul 29,
2021

10:00 a.m. -
11:00 a.m.
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Surge Protection
Solutions and
Strategies for
Transmission Systems

Tuesday, Aug 10,
2021

10:00 a.m. -
11:00 a.m.
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Lift Station Rehab
Lessons Learned

Wednesday, Aug 11,
2021

10:00 a.m. -
11:00 a.m.
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.

Surge Protection
Solutions and
Strategies for
Transmission Systems

Thursday, Aug 12,
2021

1:00 p.m. - 2:00
p.m. (Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Professional Ethics
Workshop

Thursday, Aug 19,
2021

10:00 a.m. -
11:15 a.m.
(Central)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.
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